
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

 

M-01 07-1653 Event Agreement - November Fest and Closing NW 7 Street 5-0
M-02 07-1660 Event Agreement - Broward County Fair Closing NW 55 Street 5-0
M-03 07-1662 Event Agreement - St. Jerome Fall Festival 4-0 (1 abstain)
M-04 07-1666 Event Agreement - Get Downtown 5-0
M-05 07-1668 Event Agreement - 36th Annual Winterfest Boat Parade Closing Streets 5-0
M-06 07-1676 Event Agreement - Quarterdeck Boat Show Jam 5-0
M-07 07-1664 Event Agreement - Jamaica Hurricane Relief Aid 5-0
M-08 07-1627 Task Order 31 - Kimley-Horn $455,996 Executive Airport Taxiway Alpha 5-0
M-09 07-1607 Task Order 47 - CMTS Florida, LLC $249,242.38 Utility Construction Inspections 5-0
M-10 07-1622 Task Order 4 De Rose Design $38,541 Executive Airport Maintenance Facility 5-0
M-11 07-1624 Task Order 33 - Kimley-Horn $50,485 Executive Airport Three Dimensional 5-0
M-12 07-1620 Amendment 4 - Task Order 36 - Camp Dresser - Net Zero Cost Pump Station 5-0
M-13 07-1592 Amendment 1 Task Order 17 CMTS $218,478.70 Infiltration and Inflow 5-0
M-14 07-1593 Amendment 4 to Task Order 8 CMTS $9,642.86 FINAL Sailboat Bend Basin A 5-0
M-15 07-1487 Work Authorization 16724.J1 $152,845 Group V Pump Station Inspection Fees 5-0
M-16 07-1493 Work Authorization 16724.J3 Keith & Schnars $135,973 Lauderdale Manors III 5-0
M-17 07-1609 Amendment 6 to Work Authorization 16724.70 Keith & Schnars $9,400 5-0
M-18 07-1646 Work Order 10832B-$3,619,384.88 and Change Order 1 $151,028 Foster Marine 4-1
M-19 07-1614 Change Order 6 - Danella Companies & Add 97 Days ($165,299.53) Davie 4-1
M-20 07-1616 Change Order 5 - Danella $54,438.28 and Add 30 Days Area 3 Basin C 4-1
M-21 07-1605 Contract Award - F.R. Aleman $95,300 Annual Point Excavation 5-0
M-22 07-1536 Contract Award - Camp Dresser & McKee $586,058 Stormwater Master Plan 5-0
M-23 07-1611 Contract Extension - Waste Management Residential Garbage and Yard Waste 5-0 (Amended)
M-24 07-1629 Contract Award - Pavex $9,019,352.30 Executive Airport Taxiway Alpha 5-0
M-25 07-1644 Change Order 1 Pneumatic Concrete $15,457.70 Bridge Bayview Drive 5-0
M-26 07-1446 Community Transit Services $625,000 Downtown Fort Lauderdale Transportation 5-0
M-27 07-1218 Neighborhood Trafficways Gatearms Revocable License - Sunrise Intracoastal 5-0
M-28 07-1652 Worker Compensation Settlement Claim WC-87-4166 $175,720.90 5-0
M-29 07-1623 Official Records of Broward County - Recording Fees $25,000 5-0
M-30 07-1671 Teamsters and Federation of Public Employees Bargaining Unit Job Classes 5-0
M-31 07-1556 Fort Lauderdale High and Sunrise Middle Swimming Pools - Sublease Removed from Agenda
CR-01 07-1291 Renaming Jack Kaye Park to Jack and Harriet Kaye Park 5-0
CR-02 07-1369 Amend Operating Budget Transfer $134,591.57 Riverwalk Smoker Park 5-0
CR-03 07-1617 Amend Operating Budget - Grant Appropriation Innovative Recycling $297,500 Removed from Agenda
CR-04 07-1630 Amend Operating Budget $500 Riverside Park Residents Entryway Monument 5-0
CR-05 07-1631 Amend Operating Budget $35,000 Victoria Park Decorative Street Name Posts 5-0
CR-06 07-1613 Boat Storage Fees - Fort Lauderdale Beach 4-1
CR-07 07-1637 Downtown Development Authority Levy of Ad Valorem Taxes FY 2007-2008 5-0
CR-08 07-1456 Amendments - Parks and Recreation Rules and Regulations 5-0
CR-09 07-1595 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $136,850 Citywide Radio Consultant 5-0
CR-10 07-1648 Grant Acceptance - U.S. Department of Justice $305,470 Project Safe Streets 5-0
CR-11 07-1649 Grant Acceptance $88,354 and Transfer $27,243 Project Speedtrap III 5-0
PUR-01 07-1632 582-9849 Electric Vehicle Replacements from E-Ride Industries 5-0
PUR-02 07-1635 Ford Crown Vic Police Car Replacements Florida Sheriff's Assoc. Contract 3-2 (table to 11/6/07)
PUR-03 07-1640 Vehicle Replacements Florida Sheriff's Association Contract 5-0
PUR-04 07-1591 775-9792 Radio Communications System Consulting Services 5-0
PUR-05 07-1566 272-9678 Hydraulic Folding Doors for Fire Stations Change Order 1 5-0
PUR-06 07-1604 752-9126 Lease and Maintenance of Motorcycles 5-0
PUR-07 07-1628 162-9545 Self-Funded Group Health Plan - Reinsurance Renewal 4-1
PUR-08 07-1427 175-9817 Financial Advisory Services 5-0
R-01 07-1641 Vacation of Non-Vehicular Access Line Easement - Mariani Aspphalt  10-P-07 5-0
R-02 07-1672 Amendment to Site Plan Level IV Hilton 4-R-00 Replace Retail with Restaurant 5-0
R-03a 07-1667 Site Plan Amendment Eclipse 96-R-07(Formerly Brickell Heights 136-R-04) 5-0
R-03b 07-1667 Request to Extend Site Plan Deadline Eclipse 96-R-07 (Brickell 136-R-04) 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 10/16/2007
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM



Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 10/16/2007
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM

R-04 07-1698 No Objection to Plat Note Amendment HACFL 324 Dixie Court  20-P-07 5-0
R-05 07-1645 Electric Utility Easement to FPL Backup Generator Police Compound 5-0
PH-01 07-1561 Historic Designation Sea Club Resort - Jolly Rancher Hotel 26-H-05 5-0 (Defer to 1/16/08)
O-01 07-1626 Readopt Ordinance Amending ULDR Commission Review Downtown RAC 5-0
O-02 07-1618 Code Amendment - Solid Waste Charges Container Placement 5-0
O-03 07-1516 Rezoning to Boulevard Business 608 and 614 SE 21 Street 4-1
O-04 07-1661 The Commons at Cypress Creek - Lightspeed Broward Development 109-R-00 5-0
OB Advisory Board Appointments 5-0


