
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote Funding Correction

M-01 09-0084 Event/Just Breathe 5-0
M-02 09-0039 Event/Florida Aids Walk 5-0
M-03 09-0032 Event/Sistrunk Parade and Street Festival 5-0
M-04 09-0077 Event/5K For A Better Day 5-0
M-05 09-0078 Event/A-1-A Marathon 5-0
M-06 09-0081 Event/Annual Waterway Cleanup 5-0
M-07 09-0088 Event/United Way 5K 5-0
M-08 09-0080 Event/Walk For The Animals 5-0
M-09 09-0082 Event/Coral Ridge Dog Fest 5-0
M-10 09-0086 Event/Palm 100 5-0
M-11 08-1259 Rescind Contract - Expertech Network - $935,476.76 - Forcemain & Transmission Systems 5-0
M-12 09-0072 Contract Award - Homestead Concrete - $34,410.09 - Entry Signs & Landscaping 5-0
M-13 09-0083 Contract Award - Palm Beach  Building Group -$229,500 - Joseph C. Carter Park 5-0
M-14 09-0092 Contract Award - Electrical Contracting - $66,437.50 - Power Service for Fire Station 49 5-0
M-15 08-1378 Change Order 2 - Metro - $336,435.48 - Systemwide Pump Station Upgrades 5-0
M-16 09-0008 Change Order 3 (Final) - Metro - Credit($126,536.23) Pump Station Rehabilitation 5-0
M-17 09-0046 Change Order 7 - Asphalt Consultants - $79,314 - Riverland South 5-0
M-18 09-0050 Change Order 1 - Insituform - Net Zero - Wastewater Conveyance System 5-0
M-19 09-0069 Change Order 4 (Final) - Miami Skyline - $28,227.60 - Fire Station 3 Renovations 5-0
M-20 09-0052 Task Order  - 09-08 -Hazen & Sawyer - $40,440 - 2009 Water Supply Planning Assistance 5-0
M-21 09-0056 Amendment 2 - Task Order 04-10 - Hazen & Sawyer - Central River Large Water Main 5-0
M-22 09-0073 Designation of Host Hotels - Agreements - US Tennis - Jimmy Evert Tennis Center 5-0
M-23 09-0053 Marriott Harbor Beach - Amendment Development Agreement - Lauderdale Beach Assn. 5-0
CR-01 09-0063 Grant Application - Enhanced Marine Law Enforcenment - $138,432 - Boating Safety 5-0
CR-02 09-0091 Amend Operating Budget - Appropriation - $250,000 - Flagler Park 5-0
CR-03 09-0090 Amend Operating Budget - Appropriation - $699,893.23 - Osswald Park 5-0
CR-04 08-1900 Grant Acceptance - Ann Herman Park - $51,167 - Parks For People 5-0
CR-05 08-1903 Grant Acceptance - Flagler Heights Park - $51,166 - Parks For People 5-0
CR-06 09-0107 Amend Operating Budget - Appropriation - $6,000 - Donation to Aqua Angels Swim Team 5-0
CR-07 09-0062 Amend Operating Budget - Appropriation - $120,000 & Transfer SE 15 Street Boat Launch 5-0
CR-08 09-0064 Amend Operating Budget - Appropriation - $450,000 & Transfer New River Floating Docks 5-0

CR-09 09-0067 Amend Operating Budget - Appropriation - $218,454 & Transfer Cooley's Landing Boat Ramp 5-0
Amount should be 
$218,545

CR-10 09-0068 Amend Operating Budget - Appropriation - $218,545 Cooley's Landing Boat Ramp 5-0
PUR-01 08-1801 293-10215 - Firefighting Foam 5-0
PUR-02 09-0076 493-10191 Reject Bids and Re-bid Liquid Oxygen 5-0
PUR-03 09-0099 492-10187 Emergency Board-Up Services 5-0
PUR-04 09-0066 Proprietary - Four Vehicle Replacements 5-0
MD-01 09-0026 Appeal - Vacate Alley - Case 8-P-08 -  AG Realty 4-1
R-01 09-0054 Lot Clearing and Cleaning - Special Assessment Liens 5-0
PH-01 09-0004 Rezoning - Escape - 2900 Riomar Street - Cases 1-ZPUD-08 and 1-H-08 5-0
PH-02 09-0017 Dock Waiver Application - Distance Limitations - John C. Rebhan - 709 Idlewyld Drive 5-0
O-01 09-0111 Reducing Quorum Requirement for Certain Advsiory Boards & Committees 5-0

Advisory Boards and Committees 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 02/03/2009
OFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM


