
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

 
 

M-01 08-0364 Event Agreement - Great Strides Closing City Streets Along Route 5-0
M-02 08-0366 Event Agreement - Corporate Run Closing City Streets Along Route 5-0
M-03 08-0354 Event Agreement and Co-Sponsorship - Ocean Fest Dive and Adventure Expo 5-0
M-04 08-0380 Event Agreement - Imperial Point Medical Center Groundbreaking Ceremony 5-0
M-05 08-0266 Task Order 59 - Camp Dresser & McKee $30,000 Wastewater System Updates 5-0
M-06 08-0303 Task Order 61 - Camp Dresser & McKee $16,916 Wastewater Document 5-0
M-07 08-0198 Change Order 3 (Final) Danella Companies Credit ($85,208.27) Areas 12 and 17 5-0
M-08 08-0270 Change Order 6 (Final) Danella Companies $33,743.47 Area 3 Basin C 5-0
M-09 08-0313 Change Order 2 Sealand $236,481.75 and Add 244 Days Andrews West to Dixie 5-0
M-10 08-0323 Change Order 2 (Final) Foster Marine $441,874.29 River Oaks Basin D 5-0
M-11 08-0324 Change Order 2  Metro Equipment $65,649.43 and Add 456 Days Vista Mar 5-0
M-12 08-0349 Change Order 3 (Final) Weekley Asphalt Credit ($25,805.80) Las Olas 5-0
M-13 08-0365 Change Order 1 Miguel Lopez $195,361.25 Parking Lot Repairs 5-0
M-14 08-0343 Change Order 1 Weekley Asphalt Paving $257,118.35 Executive Airport 5-0
M-15 08-0328 Work Order 10578A  Globtec $4,890,326.60 Riverside Park Basin A 5-0
M-16 08-0338 Work Order 10940A and Change Order 1 Foster Marine Chula Vista Basin A 5-0
M-17 08-0227 12th Annual Florida neighborhoods Conference Registration Scholarships 5-0
M-18 08-0348 Contract Award B.K. Marine $133,943.75 New River Maritime Museum 5-0
M-19 08-0287 Revocable License Temporary Sidewalk/Parking V&L Associates NE 35 St 5-0
M-20 08-0331 Appeals for Contested Parking Citations Renewal of Interlocal Agreement 5-0
M-21 08-0363 Grant Extension - Metropolitan Medical Response System 2006 5-0
M-22 08-0388 Second Extension Option Ft. Lauderdale Archers 5-0
M-23 08-0397 Purchase and Sale Agreement Open Space 136 River Oaks Park Removed from agenda
CR-01 08-0284 Dontation to Onikusu Judo Club $25,000 5-0
CR-02 08-0351 Summer Food Service Program Grant $144,556 City Parks and New River Middle 5-0
CR-03 08-0053 Amended and Restated Lease Agreement Aero Toy Store Executive Airport 5-0
CR-04 08-0362 Grant Acceptance - Florida Division of Emergency Management $258,145 5-0
CR-05 08-0385 Florida Forever Program 5-0
CR-06 08-0337 CommunityPlus Software - Building Services $198,621 Amend Budget 5-0
CR-07 08-0399 River Oaks Park - Open Space 136 Interlocal Agreement Resolution A Removed from agenda
CR-08 08-0335 Renewal of Annual Property Insurance $1,855,875 Contract Negotiation 5-0
PUR-01 08-0344 182-9962 Marine Unit Vessel Replacement Motors 5-0
PUR-02 08-0340 Trail King Trailer Vehicle Replacement Florida Sheriff's Association Contract 5-0
PUR-03 08-0374 Proprietary - Increased Expenditure - Grit, Rag and Trash Disposal 5-0
PUR-04 08-0291 Co-Op H-15-08 Liquid Chlorine 5-0
PUR-05 08-0320 283-9847 - Temporary Canopies Fire Stations 29 and 49 5-0
PUR-06 08-0327 289-9912 Modular Building - Temporary Fire Station 49 5-0
PUR-07 08-0299 283-9909 - Fire Rescue Uniforms 5-0
R-01 08-0359 Site Plan Amendment - Time Extension 500 N Federal Henry Sq.Case 128-R-07 5-0
R-02 08--0353 Site Plan Amendment - Eclipse Case 96-R-07 5-0
PH-01 08-0224 Rezoning to PUD Secure Storage at 84 Case 1-ZPUD-07 5-0
O-01 08-0181 Rezoning From RD-15 to RC-15 Townhouse 1600 NW 31 Avenue Case 1-Z-06 5-0
O-02 08-0243 Rezoning to General Business 6245 NW 9 Avenue Case 13-Z-07 5-0
O-03 08-0390 Code Amendment  Section 15-57 New Business Class Business Tax 5-0
O-04 08-0383 Amendment to Pay Plan - Schedule I 5-0
O-05 08-0389 Code Amendment Section 15-56 Unclassified Occupations Business Tax 5-0
O-06 08-0297 New Section 16-1.02 City Code - Surcharge Traffic Related Violations 4-1
O-07 08-0302 New Section 16-1.01 City Code Surcharge Additional Court Costs 4-1
OB Advisory Board Appointments 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 3/11/2008
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM


